Circuito SEST SENAT de Caminhada e Corrida de Rua
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Numero

372
390
534
503
416
296
639
162
895
117
58
146
496
459
88
21
136
363
113
675
588
231
160
512
323
292
155
54
86
633
556
361
273
532
41
200

446
517
539
348
130
815
175

ETAPA Juiz de Fora/MG

5K Feminino Transporte

Nome
FABRICIA SILVA CAMPOS

ANA RITA DE CASTRO HIRSCHBERG
JULIANA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO FREITAS
LUCIA HELENA DA SILVA COSTA

JOUSE APARECIDA CAMPOS

JOSIANE MARCIANO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
JOSAINE MARIA DE SOUZA

SAMARA DE SOUZA ARRUDA

CLAUDETE MARQUES

FABIANE FERREIRA GERCOSSIMO
RENATA ALENCAR DA SILVA

KARLA KARINE SOARES

ADRIANA SANDIN DE SA

RUBIA PAULA MILEN NOGUEIRA

ROSA MARIA A. NICOLAU

JOICE APARECIDA DE PAULA

GILMARA DE SOUZA ALVES RODRIGUES
MARIANY CRISTINE DA SILVA

SABRINA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA BARBOSA
ANA MARIA NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ALESSANDRA MAGDA RODRIGUES CUNHA
ALINE LEONOR FERNANDES RIANI

KARINE WERNECK DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA

YASMIN DE ALMEIDA JOSE

RAPHAELA CRISTINA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
GILMARA DEZIDERIO FERREIRA

FABIANA MARA DE OLIVEIRA

PAMELA DUQUE BERTOCCHI

MICHELLE DE ASSIS SALVADOR
LHORRAYNE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO SILVA
LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA APOLINARIO
BRENNA MARCATO GUERRA SAMPAIO
TAMIRES MENDONCA CORREA SANTANA
PAULIANA HERCULANO MARTINS
ALESSANDRA DE ALMEIDA MACHADO CARDOSO

PRISCILA NASCIMENTO VILELA
GRAZIELLE NATALIA DOS SANTOS
JULIANA AMORIM DE PAULA
JULIANY LEAO FERNANDES
MARIA VITORIA GOMES

MARIA EDUARDA VITAL TOLEDO
KARINA DOS SANTOS BASTOS

Tempo Bruto
00:25:16

00:29:36
00:26:47
00:29:29
00:27:55
00:30:16
00:31:36
00:38:28
00:31:37
00:32:29
00:35:27
00:33:48
00:37:12
00:35:40
00:35:15
00:35:31
00:36:04
00:38:28
00:37:25
00:37:47
00:38:01
00:38:18
00:39:14
00:39:24
00:39:43
00:39:48
00:40:20
00:41:11
00:40:51
00:42:50
00:47:44
00:43:01
00:43:39
00:43:39
00:43:18
00:46:21

00:49:34
00:44:58
00:45:42
00:46:36
00:45:53
00:45:53
00:45:55

Tempo Liquido
00:25:16

00:26:30
00:26:39
00:27:16
00:27:45
00:30:07
00:30:47
00:30:49
00:31:37
00:32:00
00:32:34
00:33:19
00:34:10
00:34:55
00:34:58
00:35:15
00:35:23
00:35:38
00:36:55
00:37:26
00:37:30
00:37:37
00:38:48
00:38:50
00:38:53
00:39:08
00:39:51
00:40:23
00:40:44
00:41:55
00:41:58
00:42:36
00:42:52
00:42:58
00:43:18
00:43:25

00:43:48
00:44:12
00:45:18
00:45:27
00:45:31
00:45:32
00:45:46



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

310
535
121
185
268
358
214
282
267
330
341
670
250
641
219
414
24
428
241
849
295
426
188
469
657
158
39
112
290
104
262
376

149
494
379
50
581
168

336
342
637
388
49
522
575
649
402
62

GABRIELA RODRIGUES LUIZ

JOSE KELY COSTA OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
DAYANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LARISSA FERREIRA

NADABIA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA

DAIANA ELIZE DA SILVA HORTA
CAROLINA PERPETUA ARAUJO DE SOUZA
ADRIANA DORO MARCAL

RENATA THEODORO SANTOS MALTA
ISABELLA THEODORO SANTOS MALTA
ELAINE LOPES MIRANDA

LETICIA LUIZA VALERIO

TALIANA NASCIMENTO COELHO

MARIA EDUARDA SOUZA BORGES
TATIANA NASCIMENTO COELHO

GIZELE VILELA ARAUJO CRUZ

MARIA CRISTINA PEREIRA COBUCCI
KETLYN ALVIRA NOVAES RODRIGUES
CAMILLA VITORIA DE AVILA CABRAL
TEREZA NETO DA SILVA PEREIRA
KARINA MARTINEZ SILVA

MARILIA CASTRO TEODORO MARCELINO
VILMA MARIA CIPRIANO DOS SANTOS
MONALISA MACEDO DE SOUZA
MARCELLY E LIMA ARAUJO

MYLENA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA

ROSANE EUGENIO DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
JULIANA IMACULADA GOMES FLORENTINO
YASMINE GABRIELA SALGUEIRO
LARYSSA MARIA GOMES FLORENTINO
CAMILA SANTOS MONTINOTTI

HEVIANE RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
JULIA LOPES ROBERTO

KEZZIA CAROLINA MIRANDA LIMA
DAYANE PAULINE FERREIRA

DEBORAH NUNES DE FRANCA FERREIRA
PAMELA TEIXEIRA FERNANDES
LARISSA STEPHANY DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
GISELLE MARA DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO
JUSSARA APARECIDA NETTO LUIZ
SAMIRA RAYANA ROSA ARAUJO

LAIZ AGUIAR ANGELO

MADRILANE DE ALMEIDA JOSE

RAQUEL APARECIDA DILLY SILVA LIMA
LILIANE DE FATIMA BERTANTE

LUCIENE MENDES

ANNA CAROLINE FERNANDES
NATHALIA DE CASTRO MESSIAS
LEANDRA DA SILVA SEVERINO

LUANA CAMPOS TIMOTHEO

00:46:00
00:49:17
00:46:24
00:49:14
00:49:16
00:49:15
00:48:06
00:48:10
00:48:20
00:48:19
00:48:12
00:48:12
00:47:57
00:47:57
00:48:06
00:48:06
00:49:14
00:49:34
00:52:07
00:48:50
00:50:10
00:50:23
00:51:17
00:51:06
00:51:06
00:51:07
00:50:32
00:55:15
00:51:00
00:50:23
00:50:55
00:51:31
00:50:55
00:50:55
00:52:13
00:52:29
00:52:16
00:52:16
00:53:14
00:52:47
00:52:33
00:52:32
00:53:15
00:54:16
00:54:16
00:54:17
01:00:26
00:53:49
01:00:26
00:54:47

00:45:55
00:46:10
00:46:24
00:46:24
00:46:26
00:46:26
00:46:52
00:47:19
00:47:26
00:47:26
00:47:34
00:47:34
00:47:36
00:47:39
00:47:44
00:47:51
00:48:15
00:48:39
00:48:45
00:48:45
00:49:19
00:49:44
00:49:57
00:50:00
00:50:01
00:50:02
00:50:06
00:50:11
00:50:22
00:50:23
00:50:36
00:50:36
00:50:38
00:50:38
00:51:29
00:51:34
00:51:36
00:51:37
00:52:06
00:52:11
00:52:13
00:52:13
00:52:23
00:52:29
00:53:02
00:53:03
00:53:17
00:53:17
00:53:18
00:53:43



94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Colocacdo

Uk WN

343
656
560
182
194
618
101
398
394
457
480
470
30
672
371
272
464
311
811
183
550
368
335
354
531
148
276
565
458
190
366
232
405
495
275
356
132
658
489
439
66

Numero
240

235
479
327
288
81

DAYANE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
MONIQUE DE SOUZA SILVA

CAROLINE SILVA NOVAESW DE OLIVEIRA
VITORIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
GABRIELE MARIANE

SHEILA GOMES FONSECA

BRUNA LETICIA DE FARIA FRANCISCO
GABRIELE GOMES FONSECA

KAMILA BALBINO CUSTODIO

MARIANA DE JESUS VIANA

SUZANA GOMES DE PAULA

SAMIRA SALOMAO LEMOS

DAYANE COUTINHO RIBEIRO

MARIA GABRIELA CHULA

LARISSA APARECIDA LAURINDO COUTINHO
RAQUEL GOMES FRANCISCO

ANA CAROLINA DIAS CANDEIA
TAINARA MARIANA DE SOUZA
VERONICA M. E. DO COUTO

SUELLEN CHRISTINA SIANO COELHO
MONIKE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

DANIELLE CRISTINA DE ARAUJO CUNHA
LUANA CARDOSO BALDUTTI

JULIANA ANASTASIA DA SILVA

SHEILA CRISTINA NALBERTO

YANKA CINTHIA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
GLEICYLEIA DE PAULA GOMES

ALICE CANDIDA DA SILVA

MARISA APARECIDA DA SILVA RAMOS
ANA CLARA DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS MORAIS
GRACIANE MARIA MOURA DA COSTA
FLAVIA CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA

ANA PAULA DE CARVALHO POLICARPO
ANDRESSA RAMOS BARBOSA

CAMILA PORTELA DA SILVA

TAMARA CAROLINE MATOS

FLAVIA VIEIRA ROQUE

SHEILA VIDAL BARBOSA

ALINE ALVES MACEDO

ANA CLAUDIA DE SOUZA

KELLY CRISTINA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

5K Masculino Transporte

Nome
CRISLEI MARTINS CORNELIO

CLEBER JOSE MATIOLLI
MARCOS VINICIUS DE PAULA
SAMUEL DOFINI BARBOSA
ANDERSON LIMA DE FARIA
EBERTON RAMOS DA SILVA

00:54:48
00:54:47
00:54:48
00:55:43
00:55:43
00:55:10
00:55:44
00:55:10
00:56:00
00:56:05
00:56:26
00:56:26
00:58:03
00:58:03
00:58:04
00:58:58
00:58:58
00:59:37
00:59:37
01:09:01
01:01:17
01:08:58
01:02:24
01:02:23
01:09:08
01:09:08
01:09:07
01:09:02
01:09:01
01:09:02
01:03:20
01:10:13
01:10:14
01:10:13
01:05:08
01:05:56
01:06:22
01:13:57
01:13:56
01:12:59
01:27:28

Tempo Bruto
00:19:20

00:19:34
00:20:00
00:21:07
00:21:22
00:21:22

00:53:43
00:53:43
00:53:44
00:54:46
00:54:46
00:54:46
00:54:47
00:54:48
00:54:55
00:55:10
00:55:34
00:55:54
00:57:10
00:57:10
00:57:11
00:57:31
00:57:31
00:58:57
00:58:58
01:00:15
01:01:17
01:01:27
01:01:29
01:01:34
01:01:35
01:01:37
01:01:41
01:01:49
01:01:50
01:01:52
01:01:58
01:02:43
01:02:48
01:02:48
01:04:34
01:04:45
01:06:22
01:07:24
01:07:25
01:12:59
01:27:28

Tempo Liquido
00:19:17

00:19:33
00:19:57
00:21:05
00:21:13
00:21:16



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

223
507
229
572

471
623
38
622
549
654
391
87
325
230
63
629
207
676
399
221
283
515
404
134
412
284
406
463
614
617
14

680
527
258
538
611
559
364
218
598
344
26
524
370
537
553
362
536

CARLOS RAIMUNDO DE OLIVEIRA SOBREIRA
NATHAN DOS SANTOS SILVA
CLEANDERLY RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
RONALDO DE OLIVEIRA VALENTIM
EVANIR PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
DAVIDSON GOMES RODRIGUES
MARCELO FERREIRA DA SILVA

DOUGLAS RODRIGO DA SILVA

RODRIGO FELIPE LOREFICE MOREIRA
OCIMAR GONGALVES VIANA

LUCAS DUQUE CORREA

LUIS FELIPE MASINI SAMPAIO

VICTOR EMANUEL LARA

LINCOLN RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
LEONARDO DE ALMEIDA TAGLIATI

LUAN DE SOUZA

NIELSEN AFONSO LAURO

ALEX ALVES DA SILVA

GIANDERSON CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA
WALTER HIRSCHBERG

CLAUDIO ROBERTO DA SILVA

ELERY LIONIDAS JARDIM DE ANDRADE LOPES
FLAVIO CANDIDO DA SILVA

FRANCISCO BOTO

NEY ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE CARLOS EMIDIO

CLAYTON AVELINO RIBEIRO

ALAOR SOARES LOURENCO JUNIOR
JULIAN HENRIQUE NOGUEIRA NERY
CARLOS EDUARDO SILVA BARROS
VICTOR MATEUS DAMASCENO SILVA
GLEYDSON ALVES

GREGORY NICOLAS DE SOUZA FERREIRA
LUIS CARLOS MARICA

LUCAS GOMES MIGUEL

MARLON GONGALVES DOS SANTOS GOMES
ADRYAN PEREIRA CAETANO CANDIDO
MARCOS PAULO PEREIRA PACHECO
FABRICIO LOURES SILVERIO

GABRIEL VARGAS DE OLIVEIRA

LUCAS DE CARVALHO PEREIRA COSTA
GUILHERME PIRES

PEDRO LUCCA SILVA APERIBENSE
GELVANE DE ASSIS SILVA

SAMUEL GONGALVES COELHO

FELIPE SAMUEL TEODORO DA SILVA
LEONARDO MAIA

DEONISIO GONCALVES

LEONARDO SCALDINI MARQUES

ARI SERGIO FONSECA

00:21:36
00:22:17
00:23:28
00:23:32
00:28:10
00:25:07
00:24:27
00:25:26
00:25:26
00:28:00
00:25:25
00:26:22
00:26:28
00:25:46
00:28:51
00:26:28
00:26:18
00:26:43
00:26:58
00:29:37
00:27:56
00:27:23
00:29:29
00:27:45
00:27:44
00:28:02
00:28:56
00:28:14
00:29:14
00:28:11
00:36:10
00:29:21
00:29:14
00:30:19
00:29:40
00:30:22
00:30:57
00:30:58
00:31:05
00:40:16
00:32:02
00:32:15
00:32:23
00:32:29
00:32:49
00:35:27
00:33:49
00:34:00
00:34:30
00:34:06

00:21:17
00:22:16
00:23:24
00:23:30
00:23:31
00:24:06
00:24:23
00:24:42
00:25:01
00:25:10
00:25:19
00:25:36
00:25:42
00:25:45
00:25:52
00:26:04
00:26:11
00:26:31
00:26:31
00:26:32
00:27:09
00:27:12
00:27:17
00:27:31
00:27:34
00:27:52
00:27:55
00:28:10
00:28:11
00:28:11
00:28:15
00:28:28
00:28:51
00:29:11
00:29:35
00:30:02
00:30:12
00:30:12
00:30:27
00:31:28
00:31:33
00:31:47
00:31:55
00:31:58
00:31:59
00:32:35
00:33:21
00:33:32
00:33:38
00:33:42



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

586
423
544
318
189
671
812
114
171
203
20
452
210
395
814
579
52
174
472
661
615
640
384
251
444

487
83
170
118
33
386
357
242
245
576
90
254
300
628
43
473
84
443
478
105
224
465
269
61

ROBERTO DE ALMEIDA

ANDERSON RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA
PAMELA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ADILSON HERINGER DE OLIVEIRA
GULHERME ALVES LEONOR

MARCIO VINICIUS CAMPOS

CAIO CARVALHO DE ASSIS

LUIZ GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
CRISLEY MARCELINO DA SILVA
MARCO ANDRE GOUVEA VIEIRA
DJALMA CUNHA DO NASCIMENTO
JOAO VITOR DOMINGOS

GLAUBER JUNQUEIRA DA SILVA
WELERSON GONCALVES NETO
MAXSUEL DOS SANTOS BASTOS
CAIO CESAR DIAS DA ROCHA

JULIO CESAR FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO DIAS CERQUEIRA

MAURO LUCIO DOS SANTOS

MOISES JOSE FELIPE

DENILSON MARTINS

GUSTAVO SOARES PINTO

DOUGLAS MEDEIROS PRATA
WATSOM RODRIGUES

WEVERTON LUIZ DE ALMEIDA
GABRIEL CARLOS JUVENAL
THOMAS JEFFERSON M DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO
GERALDO VANIR ALVES

JOAO VICTOR RAMOS DA SILVA
FELIX RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO
WANDERSON LUCIO PEREIRA
CARLOS ALBERTO COBUCCI

LUIZ CARLOS SILVA REZENDE
MATHEUS MILLER

LUCIANO ANDRADE DE ASSIS
ANTONIO CARLOS TEIXEIRA JUNIOR
HENRIQUE FERREIRA DA SILVA
PEDRO SAMUEL CAMPOS ALVES
WEVERLTON CESAR DE LIMA
PETERSON DA SILVA CARDOSO
JOSE MARIA DA SILVA

PEDRO ANTONIO FERNANDES
MOISES DE SOUZA RIBEIRO

MARCIO NUNES PAIVA

OCTAVIO LOURENGO DA SILVA REIS
JOSAFA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA MALTA
ALEXANDRE LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA
VICTOR REIS PEREIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE BARROS ROCHA

00:36:41
00:34:33
00:37:14
00:35:13
00:34:48
00:34:53
00:34:54
00:35:04
00:35:04
00:35:19
00:35:13
00:35:48
00:35:31
00:35:59
00:35:50
00:36:27
00:37:52
00:38:01
00:39:08
00:38:48
00:39:09
00:39:26
00:39:26
00:39:24
00:39:37
00:39:54
00:39:49
00:44:17
00:45:47
00:41:41
00:41:23
00:41:01
00:42:14
00:42:52
00:47:44
00:43:13
00:43:50
00:43:43
00:49:00
00:44:53
00:47:34
00:46:42
00:56:28
00:46:36
00:46:44
00:46:25
00:48:19
00:48:08
00:49:38
00:49:40

00:33:46
00:34:08
00:34:14
00:34:26
00:34:36
00:34:38
00:34:42
00:34:52
00:34:52
00:34:55
00:35:02
00:35:06
00:35:15
00:35:36
00:35:40
00:36:06
00:37:11
00:37:30
00:37:47
00:38:17
00:38:26
00:38:42
00:38:43
00:38:50
00:38:50
00:38:51
00:39:10
00:39:48
00:40:29
00:40:46
00:40:50
00:41:01
00:41:16
00:41:53
00:41:58
00:42:15
00:42:19
00:42:48
00:43:42
00:44:25
00:44:40
00:44:54
00:45:21
00:45:26
00:46:05
00:46:25
00:47:26
00:47:54
00:49:25
00:49:27



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
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27
626
634
333
279
147
353
184
448
373

11
150
360
329
564
610
609
321
897
351
308

Numero
948

928
1123
1034
1005
1020

994
1035
1113
1041

Numero
983

1074
1280
947
1122
1036
920
1007
941
1075
1063
955
1043

EDILSON FLORENTINO

ALCINEI JOSE CANEDO DE CASTRO
CARLOS ROBERTO M.FERREIRA FILHO
CHRISTOFER DO NASCIEMNTO PEREIRA

JOAO VITOR ABREU RODRIGUES NELES LOBO

VINICIUS ALMEIDA COSTA

ROMULO RODRIGUES

LUCAS ALVES FRANCISCO

PEDRO HENRIQUE LEANDRO DE PAULA
LARYSSA HELLEN BARBOSA E SILVA
FELIPE DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA

ARILTON DA SILVA

WANDERSON FABIO CARNEIRO

HIGOR CARLOS BARBOZA DA SILVA
CARLOS YGOR ALMEIDA FERNANDES
RAFAEL HELENO DE OLIVEIRA REIS
THIAGO HENRIQUE DA SILVA

ENEAS GARCIA LOPES

KELSON ANDRE PEDRO

CARLOS ALBERTO DE CAMPOS JUNIOR
VANDERLI GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA

10K Feminino Transporte

Nome
MAGUIDA ANDRE DOS SANTOS

DAYSE MOURA RESENDE E ALMEIDA
CINTIA REZENDE LUIZ MOTA

MARIA NONATA DE JESUS E SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA DE PAULA SILVA
ELIZANGELA FATIMA DA SILVA CLAUDIO
RAWLEANDRA ABBETI DE OLIVEIRA
ELIANA BENTO GREGORIO

MARIA DE FATIMA ALMEIDA

GIZELY DE CATRO MOREIRA

10K Masculino Transporte

Nome
ARTHUR RIBEIRO SILVA

GABRIEL VICTOR DO NASCIMENTO LOPES
JOSE ROBERTO DE SOUZA

MARCIO JOSE GOMES

CARLOS ROBERTO DA MOTA
MAURICIO JOAO DE OLIVEIRA

FILIPE FELIX LOPES

FELIPE AUGUSTO DA SILVA
LEONARDO ANJOS MACHADO SILVA
SERGIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO BATISTA CUSTODIO ROCHA
MARCOS VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA PIRES
PAULO JOSE RAMOS

00:55:15
00:53:50
00:51:31
00:52:12
00:52:31
00:52:41
00:54:17
00:53:50
00:53:50
00:55:43
00:56:00
00:58:23
01:02:50
01:09:07
01:10:13
01:05:07
01:05:56
01:13:55
01:06:21
01:11:23
01:12:59

Tempo Bruto
00:39:55

00:43:59
00:44:00
00:46:42
00:55:16
00:59:30
01:01:31
01:24:28
01:32:38
01:37:01

Tempo Bruto
00:35:27

00:35:48
00:36:30
00:37:37
00:37:37
00:37:48
00:38:45
00:39:43
00:39:46
00:40:00
00:41:11
00:41:42
00:41:36

00:50:08
00:50:21
00:50:36
00:51:58
00:52:06
00:52:29
00:53:05
00:53:15
00:53:17
00:54:46
00:54:54
00:56:21
01:00:46
01:01:35
01:02:47
01:04:33
01:04:46
01:05:51
01:06:21
01:11:23
01:12:59

Tempo Liquido
00:39:50
00:43:49
00:43:57
00:44:55
00:55:13
00:58:29
01:01:18
01:23:39
01:31:58
01:36:47

Tempo Liquido
00:35:18

00:35:38
00:36:29
00:37:33
00:37:35
00:37:40
00:38:43
00:39:15
00:39:37
00:39:50
00:40:46
00:40:47
00:41:34



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Colocacdo

Uk WN

1077
1072
937
973
964
940
950
1124
1119
1121
990
978
1057
1040
1004
921
930
1027
966
986
1037
1053
1097
988
1088
971
1003
1024
1076
944
1039
1112
1033
985
1010
1048
1079
939
1263
979
954

Numero
756

817
752
819
775
761

WESLEY ROBERTO SOUZA CARDOSO
BRUNO SINGULANI FREIRE

LUCINEI JOSE DA FONSECA

FABRICIO FREDERICO

JOAO VITOR ANJOS PINHEIRO

JOAO PEDRO SILVA DANIEL LOURES
MARCOS BASTOS DOS SANTOS

LUIZ FELIPE NOVAIS FALCAO

AROLDO GORETTI TRESSE

ROBSON JUNIOR DE PAULA MARCELINO
ALEXANDRE NETTO DA SILVA

CARLOS HENRIQUE MACANHA JULIO
OTAVIO CESCA

DIEGO FERNANDO DA SILVA

MARCELO GOMES DA SILVA PAZ

LUCAS MATEUS DO NASCIMENTO LOPES
CARLOS ALBERTO ALVES DA COSTA
FRANCISCO ROBERTO DA COSTA
CARLOS ROBERTO MESQUITA CARDOSO
JOSE ALIPIO VIEIRA NICOLAU

ALEXSANDRO DEMETILDES SOUZA DA SILVA

TIAGO QUINVANELLO TEIXEIRA

ANTONIO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA MADEIRA
IGOR LUCAS PEREIRA

RICARDO COSTA CARDOSO

IGOR DE OLIVEIRA ASSIS

ISRAEL DA SILVA

CARLOS HENRIQUE DE ASSUNGAO PAIVA
WILLIANS SERGIO DA CRUZ

ARIAN F DA S. GOMES

GIONANI DE PAIVA LADEIRA

RONALDO DE PAULA PEREIRA

WILLIAM APARECIDO DE JESUS
MARCELO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
GLEYDSON REIS SODEX SILVA

JOAO BATISTA RODRIGUES IGNACIO
GABRIEL VICTOR ALMEIDA LAZARO
DANIEL VICTOR WAVES

SEBASTIAO JOSE DA ROCHA ALMEIDA
JOSE ALEXANDRE MUNIZ MACHADO
ELOIR DE PAIVA COUTINHO

5K Feminino Comunidade

Nome
LAYZE

LEILA MARQUES DE SOUZA
DENISE MACHADO

ANA PAULA SANTOS MACHADO
LILIAN APARECIDA COELHO RENE
NATALIA DE SOUSA LOPES

00:41:50
00:42:50
00:42:56
00:43:40
00:43:47
00:43:50
00:43:52
00:44:30
00:44:40
00:44:34
00:45:52
00:45:37
00:46:11
00:46:07
00:46:31
00:46:19
00:46:34
00:47:18
00:48:32
00:49:34
00:50:25
00:50:05
01:01:30
00:50:31
00:50:31
00:51:21
00:53:18
00:54:42
00:54:28
00:55:43
00:56:20
00:56:14
00:58:40
01:03:00
01:11:23
01:09:16
01:04:20
01:04:20
01:17:55
01:24:51
01:30:10

Tempo Bruto
00:23:27

00:23:38
00:24:00
00:24:49
00:25:51
00:27:11

00:41:42
00:41:54
00:42:50
00:43:06
00:43:18
00:43:21
00:43:42
00:44:10
00:44:17
00:44:31
00:45:04
00:45:32
00:45:46
00:46:05
00:46:06
00:46:11
00:46:14
00:47:01
00:48:25
00:49:19
00:49:27
00:49:27
00:49:50
00:50:03
00:50:05
00:51:14
00:52:55
00:54:12
00:54:17
00:55:15
00:55:20
00:56:09
00:57:51
01:02:11
01:03:19
01:03:25
01:03:44
01:03:45
01:17:15
01:23:53
01:29:56

Tempo Liquido
00:23:06

00:23:34
00:23:56
00:24:47
00:25:43
00:27:11



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

852
835
748
881
831
798
669
782
719
716
877
727
846
771
723
738
880
766
730
732
769
768
718
792
736
717
779
77
757
790
797
796
816
747
867
776
765
746
750
726
780
805
804
802
800
803
801
806
740
760

CLELIA DE MENDONGCA FERREIRA
ANGELICA GOMES GUIMARAES
SHISLEY DE PAULO

VICENTINA DO CARMO DE BARROS
DOLYSETE DA SILVA CORREA

ANA CRISTINA ALMEIDA

SONIA MARIA CHAHAR NAKHLE
MICHELE BERTOLOSO DE OLIVEIRA
BARBARA CHAHAR NAKHLE

GISELLE PINHEIRO MUNIZ LEOCADIO
MARILIA DE OLIVEIRA NEVES

MEIRE HELLEN DE OLIVEIRA

SUSAN CESAR TOSCHI

LUCIA MACHADO DE AMORIM BENFICA
MARIA DO ROSARIO DE ALMEIDA
REGINA MAXIMA DE LIMA

DOLIRES NOGUEIRA SANDIN

LEILA MARIA DA SILVA PINHO

ALINE GERCIA

GILMARA MARIA AMELIO ANTONIO
LUCILENE MARIA DE SOUZA

ANA PAULA ISABEL DA SILVA

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
CLAUDIA BRAGA

RENATA RAZE COSTA

ADRIANA APARECIDA DA FONSECA
MARJORI CORREA MENDES

ARGUETTI CAROLINE DE ALMEIDA LIMA
MARISTELA EVANGELISTA FERNANDES PINTO
MARIZA FERNANDES PINTO GOMES
CLEIDILENE

ALESSANDRA SOARES

CASSIANA PEREIRA DO AMARAL
PATRICIA TRAVASSOS BOUERI

VERA LUCIA MOREIRA DE CARVALHO
ROBERTA DE SOUZA CARVALHO
RAYANNE KATHERINE PEREIRA RODRIGUES
SILVANA ORSETTI

ROSE BARRA

EDUARDA

CLEIDE

CRISTIANA LOPES DA CUNHA
VALDILENE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA COUTINHO
WANIA CRISTINA BENTO

VERA LUCIA MACHADO

GISELIA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA
DANIELLE GOMES DOS SANTOS

SUELY DA COSTA EVANGELISTA
TELMA CORREA

TEREZINHA FERNANDES DE SOUZA

00:30:36
00:30:37
00:28:18
00:30:45
00:30:48
00:28:19
00:29:30
00:29:14
00:29:29
00:29:04
00:32:20
00:30:52
00:30:39
00:31:22
00:33:29
00:34:38
00:37:12
00:34:39
00:34:46
00:34:41
00:36:48
00:36:32
00:38:30
00:42:10
00:37:02
00:36:45
00:37:00
00:37:30
00:40:27
00:40:27
00:40:53
00:42:12
00:42:01
00:42:47
00:42:42
00:43:22
00:43:35
00:44:16
00:44:31
00:46:12
00:46:11
00:47:22
00:47:29
00:47:32
00:47:23
00:47:24
00:47:29
00:47:30
00:47:50
00:49:44

00:27:34
00:27:36
00:27:43
00:27:45
00:27:46
00:28:16
00:28:47
00:28:47
00:28:48
00:28:59
00:28:59
00:30:24
00:30:35
00:31:18
00:33:14
00:33:37
00:34:09
00:34:13
00:34:41
00:34:41
00:35:14
00:35:32
00:35:39
00:36:04
00:36:06
00:36:08
00:36:28
00:37:17
00:40:04
00:40:05
00:40:32
00:41:37
00:41:38
00:41:39
00:42:25
00:42:38
00:43:03
00:43:07
00:43:42
00:45:35
00:45:50
00:46:22
00:46:28
00:46:43
00:46:44
00:46:45
00:46:50
00:46:50
00:47:34
00:48:46



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Colocacdo

O 00 NO UL A WN -

N NNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRP R
N O UDS WNROWLWOWNOOUULDWNERO

715
786
785
839
818
841
794
758
892
882
888
845
891
855
862
865
889
753
737
851

NUmero
767

820
734
724
743
784
739
874
861
807
808
847
788
795
725
883
787
783
799
793
866
759
778
754
774
843
735

AMANDA BARBOSA FERREIRA DIAS 00:50:26
TATIANE DE ABREU BRAGA E ANDRADE 00:51:14
CLAUDIA APARECIDA VICTOR 00:50:21
MARIA DA SILVA PEDRO 00:50:35
REGINA CELIA VICTOR DE DOMENICO 00:52:17
MARIA SIRLENE BRANDEL 00:52:51
SIMONE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA ALVARES DA SILVA 00:52:51
ROSE MEIRE DE OLIVEIRA ALCANTARA 00:58:01
MARIA SALETE DE MOURA RESENDE 00:58:59
FRANCISCA ELEONORA JEANTY 00:59:13
SONIA SIN SINGER 00:59:12
LUZIA LACERDA RODRIGUES 00:59:15
ELENICE CARLO PEREIRA VELOSO 01:00:15
DALVA CASSIMIRA PIRES 01:03:06
CARMEM LUCIA MARTINS DE MELO 01:03:06
FRANCISCA MARIA DE LIMA 01:04:38
ELIZABETH MARIA PEREIRA DA SILVA SANTOS 01:04:38
FERNANDA PEREIRA 01:06:34
APARECIDA DE FATIMA LOPES 01:23:07
CATARINA TOMICO LOPES 01:28:08

5K Masculino Comunidade

Nome Tempo Bruto
FRANCISCO 00:20:27
RODRIGO DORELLAS 00:22:08
TADEU MOREIRA DE CLASSE 00:22:16
DIOGO RESENDE GUEDES 00:22:43
RODRIGO DE SOUZA MORAIS 00:23:50
GILMAR APARECIDO DE PAULA 00:23:53
GIAN DE ALMEIDA SILVA 00:25:26
JOAO LOURENGO DE SOUZA FILHO 00:25:55
WALDIR ROMUALDO DE AQUINO 00:27:37
LEONARDO MACEDO DE REZENDE 00:26:12
LEONARDO BARROS DE ANDRADE 00:26:36
OSWALDO DA SILVA ATALIA 00:30:45
RAFAEL PRODEL 00:28:13
LEANDRO LEIRAS 00:28:31
PEDRO FARNESE 00:28:54
SEBASTIAO FERNANDES LEITE 00:31:53
ALOISIO FABIO TOLEDO DE FARIA 00:29:55
WESLEY DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 00:31:13
HENRIQUE SURERUS DE OLIVEIRA 00:32:19
JADER AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 00:33:49
DILSON COELHO 00:33:13
RONALDO NUNES 00:34:03
CEZANE TACIO FERRARI MOSTARO 00:33:52
CLEIDMAR 00:35:43
ALEXANDRE COSTA SILVEIRA 00:36:51
JOSE PEDRO DE MORAIS 00:36:49
WALLACE FERREIRA PEREIRA 00:36:58

00:49:23
00:49:29
00:49:33
00:50:21
00:51:06
00:51:18
00:52:03
00:52:52
00:57:32
00:57:48
00:57:48
00:57:51
00:58:21
01:00:06
01:00:07
01:02:58
01:03:00
01:06:34
01:23:07
01:28:08

Tempo Liquido
00:20:24

00:22:06
00:22:08
00:22:37
00:23:43
00:23:46
00:25:26
00:25:49
00:25:54
00:25:57
00:26:30
00:27:43
00:27:57
00:28:16
00:28:33
00:28:33
00:29:30
00:30:56
00:32:10
00:33:03
00:33:05
00:33:15
00:33:35
00:35:21
00:36:25
00:36:30
00:36:39



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Colocacao
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763
896
729
869
772
731
720
749
886
810
854
893
878

Numero
1176

1144
1168
1267
1184
1270
1146
1166
1262
1155
1230
1228
1188
1152
1200
1170
1281
1160
1177
1286
1204
1282
1157
1210
1227
1229
1293
1235
1297
1169
1294
1192
1207
1187

JOAO DANIEL MAXIMIANO PEREIRA
MILTON ANTONIO DA FONSECA
GUSTAVO SANTOS TRINDADE
JORGE

JOSE MIRANDA

EDSON GERALDO DE OLIVEIRA ALCANTARA
VANTUIR ANTUNES

ALBERTO MARQUES DIAS
ANSELMO DA SILVA VAZ
CRISTIANO RODRIGUES

RONALDO ANDREZA DIAS

PAULO ROBERTO NOVAIS

JOSE GERALDO LOPES

10K Feminino Comunidade

Nome
ADRIANA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS RUSSI

SIMONE APARECIDA DE ANDRADE DUTRA
NATALIA FERNANDES PINTO

IZILDA DE FATIMA MARQUES TUBOLY
MARIANGELA DE PAULA JENEVAIN
LUZIA MENDONCA

CELIA CLAVELAND

ELLEN MAGNO GERMANO

CYBELE COSTA RODRIGUES

LIDIANE MOREIRA DE ALVARENGA
CRISTIANE RODRIGUES

ALESSANDRA BELUZIO

MARCIA APARECIDA PIRES

ELIZANE INES PACHECO

MARLENE ALVES MOREIRA DE MORAIS
ROGERIA DA SILVA

MIRTYZ ELENA SILVEIRA TAVARES
PATRICIA DE SA DIAS DE SOUZA
PATRICIA COUTINHO VIEIRA

MARIANA HELENA REZENDE GOMES
MARIA DE FATIMA MARTINS GERMANO.
GERALDA DE MELLO CARVALHO
JESSICA PEREIRA LOPES

MARILDA DE FATIMA ANTUNES SOUZA
THAIANA FERNANDES PINTO GOMES
ANNELIANE APARECIDA DE LIMA
MARIA IRENE MACHADO FONSECA
PATRICIA GUIMARAES DE FARIA
ADALGISA BOMTEMPO LAMAS

REJANE RUSSI SILVA DE AQUINO
IVONE CARDOSO

JACQUELINE BENEDICTO DE OLIVEIRA
JANAINA SANTOS CAMPAGNACCI REZENDE
ALINE MENEZES DOS SANTOS

00:39:36
00:40:12
00:41:34
00:42:14
00:43:35
00:48:42
00:49:44
00:50:26
00:54:38
00:54:16
00:58:06
00:55:57
01:23:07

Tempo Bruto
00:35:42

00:36:04
00:36:45
00:37:12
00:38:03
00:43:53
00:44:24
00:46:31
00:46:48
00:47:35
00:47:31
00:48:29
00:48:47
00:49:20
00:48:44
00:49:46
00:50:19
00:50:36
00:51:19
00:51:57
00:52:59
00:53:23
00:54:18
00:57:24
00:57:22
00:59:58
00:59:48
01:00:37
01:00:41
01:08:36
01:08:05
01:13:25
01:13:47
01:18:10

00:39:04
00:40:05
00:41:21
00:42:09
00:43:31
00:47:35
00:48:43
00:49:22
00:51:35
00:52:29
00:52:54
00:53:46
01:23:07

Tempo Liquido
00:35:37

00:35:59
00:36:41
00:36:55
00:37:59
00:43:32
00:44:19
00:45:31
00:46:14
00:47:04
00:47:20
00:47:38
00:48:10
00:48:24
00:48:26
00:49:35
00:49:52
00:50:08
00:51:06
00:51:10
00:52:37
00:53:06
00:53:42
00:56:28
00:56:59
00:59:31
00:59:36
00:59:54
01:00:31
01:06:24
01:07:28
01:12:24
01:13:17
01:17:44



35
36
37
38
39

Colocacao

O 00N UL A WN -

P PEA B W W W WWWwWwWwWwWwWNNNDNNNDNNNNNRPRRRPRRRRRRPR
N PO OO NOOTULEEE WNEPRPOOVOONODUPDD WNREROOOKNOOOUEWNERELDO

1143
1194
1284
1239
1147

Numero
1238

1221
1198
1182
1141
1175
1174
1178
1163
1149
1173
1288
1186
1208
1156
1120
1142
1257
1162
1222
1154
1159
1223
1197
1279
1148
1185
1237
1190
1181
1151
1276
1232
1212
1234
1215
1203
1285
1189
1201
1199
1275

KATIA CILENE GUEDES 01:18:54

JOSILENE DE PAULA DA SILVA 01:19:24
NEUZA DE OLIVEIRA MARSICANO 01:27:53
JONIMAR DA SILVA APOLINARIO 01:27:53
MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 01:27:38

10K Masculino Comunidade

Nome Tempo Bruto
JOSE AMANCIO MENDES 00:31:31
SERGIO BARBOSA DE SOUZA 00:32:18
SERGIO AUGUSTO LUZ 00:32:43
ANDERSON CARVALHO SILVA 00:34:18
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA DE ASSIS 00:34:45
GEORGE GERALDO GOMES 00:34:30
CARLOS ROBERTO GOMES LIMA 00:35:09
MARCIO DORNELLAS 00:35:44
EMERSON BELISSI 00:35:49
CRISTIANO REZENDE DE ALMEIDA 00:35:58
GUINALDO ANDRE DOS SANTOS 00:36:03
MARCOS AUGUSTO PEREIRA 00:36:21
CLAUDIO LUIZ LEONEL DE ALENCAR 00:36:50
NILSON DOS SANTOS JR. 00:36:57
PAULO ROMUALDO DE AQUINO 00:37:28
JOSE HONORIO DE OLIVEIRA 00:37:04
BRUCY MORAES 00:37:35
GEDAIR REIS 00:37:15
NARDELIO RIBEIRO LIMA 00:37:25
LUCIANO FURTINI CARDOSO 00:37:40
JORGE LUIS GOMES DE PINHO 00:38:55
EDVALDO CESARIO DA SILVA 00:39:40
DOUGLAS CARNEIRO 00:39:40
ALAN GORETTI TRESSE 00:40:20
JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA 00:41:32
ALISSON CARLOS BASTOS DOS REIS 00:41:44
ANDERSON PORPHYRIO DE SOUZA 00:42:57
ROBSON GARRIDO DE PAIXA SILVA 00:42:13
MARCELO PINTO 00:42:38
JOSE FABIO TEIXEIRA 00:43:33
VALNEI RIBEIRO 00:44:24
ALBERTO GARCIA SIMOES BARATA 00:44:02
MARCOS AURELIO CESARIO HENRIQUES 00:44:02
MARCOS VINICIUS MASINI 00:44:03
RICARDO GORETTI VANSCONCELOS 00:45:02
WILSON CUSTODIO DE SOUZA JUNIOR 00:44:58
RAMOS VITAL DE SOUZA 00:45:12
ALVARO CIRICO 00:45:52
LUIS CARLOS TEIXEIRA 00:46:13
LUIS HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO 00:46:28
ROBISON DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 00:46:55
GERALDO JOSE GERMANO 00:49:03

01:17:52
01:18:08
01:26:35
01:27:09
01:27:11

Tempo Liquido
00:31:30

00:32:16
00:32:39
00:33:58
00:34:25
00:34:29
00:35:04
00:35:35
00:35:43
00:35:52
00:35:57
00:36:17
00:36:49
00:36:51
00:36:52
00:36:57
00:36:58
00:37:07
00:37:09
00:37:37
00:38:30
00:38:56
00:39:29
00:39:58
00:39:59
00:40:33
00:42:00
00:42:00
00:42:31
00:42:35
00:43:07
00:43:44
00:43:46
00:43:47
00:44:39
00:44:43
00:45:01
00:45:33
00:46:10
00:46:14
00:46:26
00:46:58



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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1161
1213
1295
1266
1214
1236
1268
1274
1240
1296
1264
1290
1164
1140
1191
1220
1172
1265
1255
1258
1259
1206
1202
1261
1278
1219
1271
1231
1179
1292
1289

Numero
852

835
881
831
669
877
846
895
880
867
849
839
841
892
882
888

ISAC SCORALICK DE MATOS 00:47:36
JUNIOR ROQUE MARCULINO 00:47:37
AFONSO SASSO 00:47:26
MARCOS MELLO 00:48:21
ANGELINO FERNANDES SILVA 00:50:30
PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS 00:48:11
JOSE JACINTO DE SOUZA 00:49:02
MARCIO RAMOS TANNURE 00:48:59
CHARLES BRUNO FERREIRA DA SILVA 00:49:43
IZABEL GONCALVES QUERINO 00:49:53
CARLOS ALBERTO DAMIANSE 00:51:10
IVAM ROMUALDO DE AQUINO 00:52:44
ALEX PRANCIC 00:53:20
GILSON ALVES FASOLATO 00:53:34
RINALDO HALAS RODRIGUES 00:57:09
EDUARDO FERNANDES MARTINS JUNIOR 00:57:08
RAFAEL MOREIRA TEIXEIRA 00:57:22
GILBERTO BISAGGIO 01:00:06
LELIO SEBASTIAO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA COSTA 01:00:54
MARCOS MARINHO FERREIRA DE ANDRADE 01:02:29
JAIRO VALADAO ROSA 01:03:40
WILSON LUIZ NASCIMENTO DE CARVALHO 01:04:13
CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA 01:07:20
ROGERIO DE CAMPOS TEIXEIRA 01:06:50
DOMINGOS DE SOUZA NETTO 01:09:42
LUIZ HENRIQUE CRUZEIRO 01:09:42
LUIZ CARLOS DAMACENO 01:19:23
SEBASTIAO LUIZ GOMES 01:21:06
BRUNO SEVERO COSTA 01:22:33
CHANG HYUNG WON 01:22:24
JORGE DE OLIVEIRA DA CONCEICAO 01:36:00

5K Feminino Acima de 60 Anos

Nome Tempo Bruto
CLELIA DE MENDONGCA FERREIRA 00:30:36
ANGELICA GOMES GUIMARAES 00:30:37
VICENTINA DO CARMO DE BARROS 00:30:45
DOLYSETE DA SILVA CORREA 00:30:48
SONIA MARIA CHAHAR NAKHLE 00:29:30
MARILIA DE OLIVEIRA NEVES 00:32:20
SUSAN CESAR TOSCHI 00:30:39
CLAUDETE MARQUES 00:31:37
DOLIRES NOGUEIRA SANDIN 00:37:12
VERA LUCIA MOREIRA DE CARVALHO 00:42:42
TEREZA NETO DA SILVA PEREIRA 00:48:50
MARIA DA SILVA PEDRO 00:50:35
MARIA SIRLENE BRANDEL 00:52:51
MARIA SALETE DE MOURA RESENDE 00:58:59
FRANCISCA ELEONORA JEANTY 00:59:13
SONIA SIN SINGER 00:59:12

00:47:05
00:47:06
00:47:09
00:47:18
00:47:33
00:47:37
00:48:24
00:48:35
00:49:00
00:49:25
00:50:12
00:52:08
00:52:47
00:53:34
00:56:12
00:56:56
00:56:59
00:59:56
01:00:12
01:02:22
01:02:24
01:03:58
01:06:15
01:06:21
01:09:00
01:09:07
01:18:08
01:20:46
01:20:59
01:22:02
01:35:53

Tempo Liquido
00:27:34

00:27:36
00:27:45
00:27:46
00:28:47
00:28:59
00:30:35
00:31:37
00:34:09
00:42:25
00:48:45
00:50:21
00:51:18
00:57:32
00:57:48
00:57:48
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845
891
855
862
865
889
851

Numero
874

861
847
883
866
843
896
869
886
854
893
878

NUmero
1267

1270
1262
1281
1286
1282
1293
1297
1294
1284

Numero
1288

1120
1257
1279
1276
1285
1275
1295
1266
1268
1274
1296

LUZIA LACERDA RODRIGUES

ELENICE CARLO PEREIRA VELOSO

DALVA CASSIMIRA PIRES

CARMEM LUCIA MARTINS DE MELO
FRANCISCA MARIA DE LIMA

ELIZABETH MARIA PEREIRA DA SILVA SANTOS
CATARINA TOMICO LOPES

5K Masculino Acima de 60 Anos

Nome
JOAO LOURENCO DE SOUZA FILHO

WALDIR ROMUALDO DE AQUINO
OSWALDO DA SILVA ATALIA
SEBASTIAO FERNANDES LEITE
DILSON COELHO

JOSE PEDRO DE MORAIS
MILTON ANTONIO DA FONSECA
JORGE

ANSELMO DA SILVA VAZ
RONALDO ANDREZA DIAS
PAULO ROBERTO NOVAIS
JOSE GERALDO LOPES

10K Feminino Acima de 60 Anos

Nome
IZILDA DE FATIMA MARQUES TUBOLY

LUZIA MENDONCA

CYBELE COSTA RODRIGUES
MIRTYZ ELENA SILVEIRA TAVARES
MARIANA HELENA REZENDE GOMES
GERALDA DE MELLO CARVALHO
MARIA IRENE MACHADO FONSECA
ADALGISA BOMTEMPO LAMAS
IVONE CARDOSO

NEUZA DE OLIVEIRA MARSICANO

10K Masculino Acima de 60 Anos

Nome
MARCOS AUGUSTO PEREIRA

JOSE HONORIO DE OLIVEIRA
GEDAIR REIS

JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA
ALBERTO GARCIA SIMOES BARATA
ALVARO CIRICO

GERALDO JOSE GERMANO
AFONSO SASSO

MARCOS MELLO

JOSE JACINTO DE SOUZA
MARCIO RAMOS TANNURE
IZABEL GONCALVES QUERINO

00:59:15
01:00:15
01:03:06
01:03:06
01:04:38
01:04:38
01:28:08

Tempo Bruto
00:25:55

00:27:37
00:30:45
00:31:53
00:33:13
00:36:49
00:40:12
00:42:14
00:54:38
00:58:06
00:55:57
01:23:07

Tempo Bruto
00:37:12

00:43:53
00:46:48
00:50:19
00:51:57
00:53:23
00:59:48
01:00:41
01:08:05
01:27:53

Tempo Bruto
00:36:21

00:37:04
00:37:15
00:41:32
00:44:02
00:45:52
00:49:03
00:47:26
00:48:21
00:49:02
00:48:59
00:49:53

00:57:51
00:58:21
01:00:06
01:00:07
01:02:58
01:03:00
01:28:08

Tempo Liquido
00:25:49

00:25:54
00:27:43
00:28:33
00:33:05
00:36:30
00:40:05
00:42:09
00:51:35
00:52:54
00:53:46
01:23:07

Tempo Liquido
00:36:55

00:43:32
00:46:14
00:49:52
00:51:10
00:53:06
00:59:36
01:00:31
01:07:28
01:26:35

Tempo Liquido
00:36:17

00:36:57
00:37:07
00:39:59
00:43:44
00:45:33
00:46:58
00:47:09
00:47:18
00:48:24
00:48:35
00:49:25
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1264
1290
1265
1255
1258
1259
1261
1278
1263
1271
1292
1289

CARLOS ALBERTO DAMIANSE

IVAM ROMUALDO DE AQUINO

GILBERTO BISAGGIO

LELIO SEBASTIAO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
MARCOS MARINHO FERREIRA DE ANDRADE
JAIRO VALADAO ROSA

ROGERIO DE CAMPOS TEIXEIRA
DOMINGOS DE SOUZA NETTO

SEBASTIAO JOSE DA ROCHA ALMEIDA

LUIZ CARLOS DAMACENO

CHANG HYUNG WON

JORGE DE OLIVEIRA DA CONCEIGAO

00:51:10
00:52:44
01:00:06
01:00:54
01:02:29
01:03:40
01:06:50
01:09:42
01:17:55
01:19:23
01:22:24
01:36:00

00:50:12
00:52:08
00:59:56
01:00:12
01:02:22
01:02:24
01:06:21
01:09:00
01:17:15
01:18:08
01:22:02
01:35:53



